DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
We (Manufacturer’s name)
(Address)
(Place and date of Issue)   (Authorized        person)
ZHEJIANG,CHINA
Zhejiang Medstar Technology Co., Ltd.
APR 01 2023
Please refer to Annex I for detailed descriptions

Address : Boulevard General Wahis 53 1030 Brussels, BELGIUM
Tel: +(32) 2.732.59.54 Fax: +(32) 2.732.60.03  E-Mail : mail@obelis.net
1/F, Bldg.1, No.239 Yatai Rd., Nanhu District,Jiaxing City,314050 Zhejiang,China
PS07 Standard smoke evacuation handpiece
PS17 Standard smoke evacuation handpiece
PS09 Telescopic smoke evacuation handpiece
PS11 Telescopic smoke evacuation handpiece with lock
PS18 Telescopic smoke evacuation handpiece with lock
PS28 Telescopic smoke evacuation handpiece with lock
Along with accessories :
P-F    Filter for handpiece      P-FT    Fluid trap for handpiece
ESE-TS Tubing set for handpiece        ESE-CN  Connector for handpiece
Directive 2011/65/EU including the delegated Directive 2015/863/EU
(Valid Until)
DEC 31 2028
PS07-K70 PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K70L PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K70L2 PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS07-K70GY PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
57525641 PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K70GYL PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K70GYL2 PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS07-K2X PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+152mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K2XGY PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+152mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K3X PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+100mm+152mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS07-K3XGY PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+100mm+152mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
57525646 PS07 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+100mm+152mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
,elbac m3 ,elzzon mm53 ,eceipdnaH noitaucave ekomS 70SP10G-70SP  3m tubing
,elbac m3 ,elzzon mm38 ,eceipdnaH noitaucave ekomS 70SP20G-70SP  3m tubing
PS17-K70 PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K70L PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K70L2 PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS17-K70GY PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K70GYL PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K70GYL2 PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS17-K2X PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+152mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K2XGY PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+152mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K3X PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+100mm+152mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS17-K3XGY PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm+100mm+152mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
12-02 PS17 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 70mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
,elbac m3 ,elzzon mm53 ,eceipdnaH noitaucave ekomS 71SP10G-71SP  3m tubing
,elbac m3 ,elzzon mm38 ,eceipdnaH noitaucave ekomS 71SP20G-71SP  3m tubing
PS09-K50 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K50L Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K50L2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS09-K50GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K55GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K50GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K55GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS09-K50GYL2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS11-K50 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K50L Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K50L2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS11-K50GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K55GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K50GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K55GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS11-K50GYL2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS18-K50 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K50L Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K50L2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS18-K50GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K55GY Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K50GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K55GYL Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 55mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS18-K50GYL2 Telescopic Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 50mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS28-K63 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 63mm S/S Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing
PS28-K63L Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 63mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 3m tubing
PS28-K63L2 Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 63mm S/S Blade electrode, 5m cable, 4.5m tubing
PS28-K63GY Smoke evacuation Handpiece, 63mm Non-stick Blade electrode, 3m cable, 3m tubing